

---

## Materiale de constructii din otel

I.D.: 75453126

---

Data publicarii	16.11.22	Coduri CPV	14622000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.741,08 RON - 1.741,08 RON

---

Descriere: Pachetul contine: Sarma moale ng 3mm - 8.45 kg \* 9.31 Ron = 78.67 Ron Tabla ZN 0.5x1000x2000 - 1.00 buc \* 80.00 Ron = 80.00 Ron Tabla neagra 3.00mm import - 110.00 kg \* 7.22 Ron = 794.20 Ron Teava Ng inst. 2x2.9 - 24.00 ml \* 30.10 Ron = 722.40 Ron Otel lat 30x5 - 6.00 ml \* 6.63 Ron = 39.78 Ron Cornier L40x40x4 - 1.50 ml \* 17.35 Ron = 26.03 Ron

---